ANNEXURE A

Use Applications September 2020

Subcouncil
Number

Ward
Number

115
115

115
115
115

115
115
115

115
115

115
115
115

Case ID

70473991
70502987
70508205
70506191
70492219
70436896
70512251
70510457
70506533
70509589
70473670
70494197
70506820

70436649

70510072
70498749
70455942
70487818

70410534

70491104
70498438
70499135

70495949
70502772
70427269

70460208
70493164

70495157

70505276
70503296
70506851
70500204
70509615
70502660
70504023

70350005

70509611
70509650

70429641
70487763
70498511

70458532

70488068
70509614
70458836
70497014

70511572

70511666
70513188
70458843

70511571
70489460
70500211

70514988
70512256

70489527
70510422
70503243

Land Parcel
Key
112622
113191
68876168
115067
113383

441480

113665
111957
113253
112316
246679
11139
18606

18625

85823743
19718

360305

363523
360253
363425

363368
380051
360290

1041210
363756

51286232

782931
416381
119019
121954
1076866
120333
121184

119675

1076865
1076868

120716
119540
958726

121982
118428

116444
85461443

342784
9551
104567

85461406
6451
117698

4225
117608

226876
65488
1075492

Application Type

Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure
Section 42(r) - Application for an administrative penalty
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure
Section 42(r) - Application for an administrative penalty

Multiple Applications

Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Multiple Applications

Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Multiple Applications

Multiple Applications

Section 67 (1) — Exempted Subdivisions/Consolidations from need for Approval
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Multiple Applications

Section 42(u) - Any other application which the CM may prescribe

Multiple Applications

Section 42(j) - Amendment / Deletion or additions of conditions iro existing approvals
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Multiple Applications
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure
Multiple Applications

Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Section 42(c) - Temporary Departure

Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Section 67 (1) - Exempted Subdivisions/Consolidations from need for Approval
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Section 42(r) - Application for an administrative penalty

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Multiple Applications

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Multiple Applications
Section 42(r) - Application for an administrative penalty

Section 42(1) - Amendment / Cancellation of approved plan of subdivision

Multiple Applications

Section 42(r) - Application for an administrative penalty

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Section 42(u) - Any other application which the CM may prescribe

Section 67 (1) - Exempted Subdivisions/Consolidations from need for Approval
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Section 42(b) - Permanent Departure

Section 42(u) - Any other application which the CM may prescribe
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Multiple Applications

Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme
Multiple Applications

Section 42(r) - Application for an administrative penalty
Section 42(i) - Decision ito the development management scheme

Multiple Applications

Case Status

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)
Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification Approved
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)
Final Notification Approved

Final Notification Approved (Conditions)

Final Notification
Date
09-Sep-20
02-Sep-20
23-5ep-20
01-Sep-20
02-5ep-20

04-5ep-20

25-Sep-20
17-Sep-20
07-Sep-20
23-Sep-20
23-Sep-20
22-Sep-20
23-Sep-20

10-Sep-20

14-Sep-20
07-Sep-20
07-Sep-20
04-Sep-20

28-Sep-20

01-Sep-20
09-Sep-20
08-Sep-20

18-5ep-20
11-Sep-20
21-5ep-20

17-Sep-20
15-Sep-20

29-Sep-20

09-Sep-20
10-Sep-20
18-Sep-20
29-Sep-20
10-Sep-20
28-Sep-20
28-Sep-20

05-5ep-20

28-Sep-20
04-Sep-20

04-5ep-20
03-Sep-20

09-Sep-20

21-Sep-20

04-Sep-20
22-Sep-20
02-Sep-20
15-Sep-20

02:5ep-20

10-Sep-20
10-Sep-20
07-Sep-20

02:5ep-20
10-5ep-20
23-Sep-20

01-Sep-20
18-Sep-20

29-Sep-20
15-5ep-20
15-Sep-20

Decision
Authority
MPT
MPT
Official
Official
MPT

Official

Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official
Official

MPT

Official
Official
MPT
Official

MPT

Official
Official
Official

Official
Official
Official

MPT
Official

Official

Official
Official
Official
MPT
Official
Official
Official

MPT

Official
Official

MPT
MPT
Official

MPT

MPT
Official
Official
Official

Official

Official
Official
MPT

Official
Official
Official

Official
Official

MPT
Official

Official

ERF
Number

2060
583
1786

3159

2536
37
1645
477
156871
13669
25447

25494

179036
27042

174279
174282

2136
370
1526

960

2
174283

2239

158952
11351
142517

2238
5452
696

450
588

155331
94681
96137

District

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Southern

Southern

Southern
Southern
Southern

Southern
Southern
Southern

Southern
Southern

Southern

Southern
Southern
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay

Table Bay
Table Bay
Table Bay

Address

10 WOODFORD AVENUE CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN
31 THERESA AVENUE CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN

14 IRWINTON ROAD SEA POINT

7 PROTEA AVENUE FRESNAYE

7 OUDEKRAAL WEG CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN

48 UPPER TREE ROAD CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN

9 UNDERBERG 39 HELY HUTCHINSON AVENUE CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN
50 VICTORIA ROAD CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN

6 BARBARA ROAD CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN

14 SHANKLIN CRESCENT CAMPS BAY / BAKOVEN

23A SALISBURY STREET WOODSTOCK

28 QUEENS PARK AVENUE  SALT RIVER

202 LOWER MAIN ROAD OBSERVATORY

24 GRANT STREET OBSERVATORY

358 VICTORIA ROAD  SALT RIVER

22 NUTTALLROAD OBSERVATORY
333 ROCHESTER ROAD OBSERVATORY
178 HOUT BAY MAIN ROAD HOUT BAY

3 MELKHOUT CRESCENT HOUT BAY

1A BLACKWOOD CLOSE HOUT BAY
9 PONDICHERRY CLOSE HOUT BAY
18 MOUNT RHODES DRIVE HOUT BAY

52 VALLEY ROAD HOUT BAY
5 SANDY BAY ROAD LLANDUDNO
3 BEACH CRESCENT HOUT BAY

17 SADDLERS CLOSE HOUT BAY
6A ELISE WAY HOUT BAY

2 EAGLE AVENUE KENROCK HEIGHTS 91 VALLEY ROAD HOUT BAY
5 THE PROMENADE ROAD HOUT BAY

32 DE HOOP AVENUE TAMBOERSKLOOF

11 CLIVE STREET VREDEHOEK

16A ELLA STREET BO-KAAP

31A CAMP STREET GARDENS

6 GLADSTONE STREET ORANJEZICHT

41 ALEXANDRA AVENUE ORANJEZICHT

16 ELLA STREET BO-KAAP
18A ELLA STREET BO-KAAP

10 IVANHOE STREET GARDENS
5 ST QUINTONS ROAD ORANJEZICHT
31 DE HOOP AVENUE TAMBOERSKLOOF

78 UPPER MILL STREET VREDEHOEK

74 NEW CHURCH STREET GARDENS
20 ELLA STREET BO-KAAP

133 SIR LOWRY ROAD FORESHORE

9 GRIMSBY ROAD THREE ANCHOR BAY

55 JOUBERT ROAD GREEN POINT

39F BUITENKANT STREET DISTRICT SIX
9 CAVENDISH SQUARE WOODSTOCK
47 OXFORD STREET WOODSTOCK

55A JOUBERT ROAD GREEN POINT
97 HARRINGTON STREET DISTRICT SIX
4 GROVE ROAD GREEN POINT

74A WATERKANT STREET CAPE TOWN CITY CENTRE
5 DYSART ROAD GREEN POINT

35 ST JAMES STREET WOODSTOCK
9 UPPER UNION STREET GARDENS
8 RHEEDE STREET GARDENS
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